LM94022/LM94022Q
March 17, 2009
1.5V, SC70, Multi-Gain Analog Temperature Sensor with
Class-AB Output
General Description
The LM94022 is a precision analog output CMOS integrated-
circuit temperature sensor that operates at a supply voltage
as low as 1.5 Volts. A class-AB output structure gives the

Operating from a Single Battery Cell
20143002
Ordering Information
Order Temperature NS Package Device
Number Accuracy Number Marking Transport Media Features
LM94022BIMG ±1.5°C to ±2.7°C MAA05A 22B 3000 Units on Tape
and Reel
LM94022BIMGX ±1.5°C to ±2.7°C MAA05A 22B 9000 Units on Tape
and Reel
LM94022QBIMG ±1.5°C to ±2.7°C MAA05A 22Q 3000 Units on Tape
and Reel
AEC-Q100 Grade 0
Qualified. Automotive-
Grade Production Flow.
LM94022QBIMGX ±1.5°C to ±2.7°C MAA05A 22Q 9000 Units on Tape
and Reel
AEC-Q100 Grade 0
Qualified. Automotive-
Grade Production Flow.